
The Lakes School Governor Attendance 2022.23 

 

Full Governors 

 20.09.22 08.11.22 14.02.23 21.03.23 08.06.23 11.07.23 % Attended    

Sharon Rainey 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%    

Alan Katz 1 0 0 0   25%    

Sarah McGraw 1 1 1 1 0 1 83%    

Bill Smith 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%    

Catherine Greenall 1 1 0 1 1 1 83%    

Hannah Irwin 0 1 1 0 1 1 66%    

Laurie Dickinson 0 1 1 0 0 1 50%    

Jacqui Douglas 1 0 0 1 1 1 66%    

Liz Alderson 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%    

Gareth O’Rourke 0 1 1 0 1 1 66%    

Nigel Coppin   1 1 0 1 75%    

Helen Osbourne   1 1 0 1 75%    

Finance and Resources Committee 

 05.10.22 24.01.23 14.03.23 10.05.23 20.06.23 % Attended     

Bill Smith 1 1 1 1 1 100%     

Sharon Rainey 1 1 1 1 1 100%     

Alan Katz 1 0 0   33%     

Sarah McGraw 0 1 1 1 1 80%     

Liz Alderson 1 1 0 0 1 60%     

Laurie Dickinson 1 0 0 0 1 40%     

Gareth O’Rourke 1 0 1 1 1 80%     

Hannah Irwin 0     0%     

Jacqui Douglas 0     0%     

Nigel Coppin   1 1 0 66%     

Helen Osbourne   0 1 1 66%     



 

 

Staffing, Teaching and Learning Committee 

 15.11.22 16.01.23 07.03.23 16.05.23 % Attended    

Sharon Rainey 1 1 1 1 100%    

Sarah McGraw 1 1 1 1 100%    

Bill Smith 1 1 1 1 100%    

Hannah Irwin 1 1 1 1 100%    

Laurie Dickinson         

Jacqui Douglas 0 1 1 1 75%    

Liz Alderson 1 1 1 1 100%    

Gareth O’Rourke 1 1   100%    

Catherine Greenhall 1 1 1 1 100%    

Alan Katz 1        

Nigel Coppin   1 0 50%    

Helen Osbourne   0 1 50%    


